
Chaminade HS Family Experience	
Friday Night Lights	
Friday, September 8
6:00 p.m.

Chaminade LIVE! Webinar Series	
Meet the HS Administration	
Tuesday, September 19	
6:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Chaminade HS Family Experience	
Friday Night Lights 
Friday, October 6
6:00 p.m.

Chaminade HS Family Experience 	
Class of 2028 Tailgate Party 
Friday, October 20 
5:30 p.m.

Chaminade HS Student Experience 	
Class of 2028 Eagle for a Day! 
Friday, November 17 (Students only) 
8:00 – 11:30 a.m 

Future Freshmen LIVE! Webinar Series	
Chaminade STEM – Minecraft Campus Tour!	
Tuesday, December 5 
4:30 – 5:00 p.m.

Loving, Learning, and Leading Together
chaminade.org

Online Admissions**
Priority Application Deadline
Friday, January 12, 2024
chaminade.org/apply 

Online Financial Aid
Application Due
Friday, January 12, 2024
chaminade.org/financialaid

Online Admissions Application** 
Recommendations and  
Fall Grades Due
On-Time Application Deadline	
Friday, January 26, 2024
chaminade.org/apply

Admissions Decisions Released
New Family Acceptance Day 
Friday, March 1, 2024
Email Notifications after 12:00 PM

DEADLINES

 

HIGH SCHOOL FALL ADMISSIONS CALENDAR

Sign Up for 
an Event or 
Take a Tour!

Chaminade HS Experience West Hills OPEN HOUSE!	
Sunday, November 5   |   1:00 – 3:30 p.m.


